## WRIGHT-PIERCE 🚝

## West Side Sewer System Relining Boothbay Harbor Sewer District 203144

11 Bowdoin Mill Island, Ste 140, Topsham, ME USA 04086 Tel: 207-725-8721 Fax: 207-729-8414

20314A			BIDDER'S NAME												
			Insituform Technologies, LLC		Granite Inliner, LLC		Green Mountain Pipeline Services, LLC		National Water Main Cleaning Co.		Michels Pipe Services, a Division of Michels Corp.		Vortex Infrastructure Services, LLC		
BID QUANTITIES															
	Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
BASE BID															
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
3	8-inch Diameter Cured-In-Place-Pipe (Lining)	5,485	LF	\$24.00	\$131,640.00	\$22.00	\$120,670.00	\$22.00	\$120,670.00	\$33.75	\$185,118.75	\$36.00	\$197,460.00	\$50.00	\$274,250.00
4	10-inch Diameter Cured-In-Place-Pipe (Lining)	4,077	LF	\$24.00	\$97,848.00	\$28.00	\$114,156.00	\$23.00	\$93,771.00	\$36.75	\$149,829.75	\$47.00	\$191,619.00	\$55.00	\$224,235.00
5	14-inch Diameter Cured-In-Place-Pipe (Lining)	1,928	LF	\$35.00	\$67,480.00	\$39.00	\$75,192.00	\$43.00	\$82,904.00	\$42.00	\$80,976.00	\$55.00	\$106,040.00	\$75.00	\$144,600.00
6	Sewer Service Reinstatement after Lining	109	EA	\$440.00	\$47,960.00	\$485.00	\$52,865.00	\$433.00	\$47,197.00	\$350.00	\$38,150.00	\$450.00	\$49,050.00	\$750.00	\$81,750.00
7	Temporary Sewer Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,785.00	\$5,785.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$24,070.00	\$24,070.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
8	Heavy Cleaning of Pipe Prior to Work, all diameters	2,500	LF	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.01	\$25.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.01	\$25.00	\$4.50	\$11,250.00	\$3.80	\$9,500.00
τοτα	TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 8)				\$365,629.00		\$379,693.00		\$386,442.00		\$496,599.50		\$687,489.00		\$999,335.00

Page 1 of 1